
Schutter CLUB Cath Round 1 10 X Round 2 10 X TOTAL 10 X

A Ronny VD Ven CHM 331 0 0 328 12 4 659 12 4

B Rudy Wouters CHM 325 0 0 318 11 5 643 11 5

C Achille Joris CHM 320 0 0 313 9 2 633 9 2

D Paterakis Akylas CHM 328 0 0 339 18 6 667 18 6

A Van Hoof Annemieke CDS 290 3 0 296 6 4 586 9 4

B Patrick Martens CHM 336 15 4 333 15 11 669 30 15

C Eddy Schouteere CHV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D Rita Audenaert CDM 232 5 0 244 2 1 476 7 1

A Rene Mestdagh CHM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

B Jos Verbaeten CHM 348 24 12 340 20 8 688 44 20

C Luc Verdeyen CHM 343 22 6 347 23 10 690 45 16

D Ingrid Brioen CDM 333 16 0 322 8 1 655 24 1

A De Poorter Jean Marie CHV 319 9 3 320 11 5 639 20 8

B Erik De Bevere CHV 308 11 2 326 12 3 634 23 5

C Bernard Mees CHV 324 10 1 316 9 2 640 19 3

D Noela Verhoeven CDM 334 16 8 318 12 3 652 28 11

A Larcin Magali CDS 316 8 4 312 9 2 628 17 6

B Philippe Prieels CHV 278 4 2 317 9 3 595 13 5

C

D Danny Vercaigne CHV 318 9 0 314 8 2 632 17 2

A Roeland Manuela CDM 250 2 0 195 2 0 445 4 0

B V.D Hoeck Maurice CHV 340 15 9 342 20 5 682 35 14

C Van Geit Viviane CDV 301 5 2 260 4 2 561 9 4

D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

A Soetaert Thierry CHM 311 9 2 318 8 4 629 17 6

B Meeusen Mon CHM 309 9 2 315 12 4 624 21 6

C Sven Mestdagh CHS 344 21 8 335 16 7 679 37 15

D Giani Joris CHS 350 27 13 355 31 14 705 58 27

A Stefaan Soetaert CHS 336 21 7 344 20 6 680 41 13

B Enzo Ackx CHS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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C Depoitier Julien CHS 344 21 10 342 20 8 686 41 18

D Niels Janssens CHS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

A Frederik Delivienne CHS 345 21 7 344 23 9 689 44 16

B Stien Gillis CDS 306 12 6 309 9 4 615 21 10

C Bjanrne Dellemans CHS 307 6 2 299 3 2 606 9 4

D Kools Jessica CDS 289 4 1 306 4 0 595 8 1

A Reyntiens Marc CHM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

B Nathan Gerard CHS 338 16 5 339 20 10 677 36 15

C Vermeiren Ambroos CHS 336 16 5 349 25 8 685 41 13

D Naomi Martens CDS 320 13 7 318 12 4 638 25 11

A Vanermen Mathias CHS 327 14 4 323 4 3 650 18 7

B Reyntiens Kristof CHS 334 16 3 327 13 6 661 29 9

C Cargiulo Angelo CHS 327 10 1 329 12 4 656 22 5

D Kools Jonathan CHS 339 18 3 319 12 3 658 30 6

A Amani Dalila-Warda CDS 319 12 1 310 6 2 629 18 3

B Chris Goossens CHS 343 20 9 345 21 7 688 41 16

C Tom Lemoine CHS 335 19 6 322 11 7 657 30 13

D Tim Buntinck CHS 344 20 8 338 17 5 682 37 13

A Tamara Van Weymeersch CDS 316 7 1 322 15 6 638 22 7

B Stanny Van Hoeveren CHS 338 16 5 329 11 7 667 27 12

C Croes Emmanuel CHS 329 11 6 324 10 2 653 21 8

D Karinna Verschaffel CDS 212 1 0 205 2 0 417 3 0

A Ben Voortmans CHS 340 20 6 346 25 8 686 45 14

B Kobe Van Baelen CHS 330 12 3 322 8 3 652 20 6

C Milton Hooft CHS 326 14 3 299 3 2 625 17 5

D Kools Reginald CHS 353 29 12 349 25 15 702 54 27

A Van Looy Quinten CHS 317 3 5 319 5 5 636 8 10

B  Jessica Claesen CDS 332 7 8 336 10 7 668 17 15

C

D Noiret Frank CHS 318 4 4 333 9 3 651 13 7

A Glen Paesmans CHS 335 14 2 329 14 7 664 28 9

B Jordy Berx CHS 335 15 6 332 14 4 667 29 10

C Sara Aguas Drouet CDS 328 15 8 328 12 5 656 27 13
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D Present Patricia CDS 340 19 8 332 13 3 672 32 11

A Nico Thiry RHS 314 9 3 324 13 4 638 22 7

B Dave Feyen RHS 321 10 2 305 8 1 626 18 3

C Daniella Stegner RDS 233 0 0 269 2 0 502 2 0

D Callewaert Pedro RHS 285 4 0 276 3 1 561 7 1

A Steylaerts Esther RDS 227 2 0 236 1 0 463 3 0

B Sophie Smets RDS 319 11 4 306 7 1 625 18 5

C Tamara Geeraerts RDS 295 7 1 273 1 0 568 8 1

D Karianne Van Houtven RDS 264 1 0 271 4 1 535 5 1

A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

B Joris Van Houtven RHS 303 6 0 268 5 1 571 11 1

C Deineko Iliana RDS 311 8 0 312 11 4 623 19 4

D Belgou Nicolas RHS 283 5 0 280 4 1 563 9 1

A Kurt De Backer RHS 294 6 2 302 8 2 596 14 4

B Wouters Yannick RHS 296 4 1 282 7 2 578 11 3

C Liesl Laenen RDS 255 1 0 254 5 1 509 6 1

D Tasha De Weert RDS 221 2 0 239 3 0 460 5 0

A Linsen Dirk RHS 300 6 0 302 6 2 602 12 2

B Vandergucht Jonathan RHS 276 1 1 284 4 0 560 5 1

C Ben Adriaensen RHS 325 11 4 328 13 2 653 24 6

D Ivan Missotten RHS 276 3 0 281 5 1 557 8 1

A Rick Martens RHS 319 9 0 326 11 0 645 20 0

B De Strooper Charlotte RDS 243 3 0 228 1 0 471 4 0

C De Meester Thomas RHS 251 3 0 281 4 0 532 7 0

D Van Bulck Mathias RHS 303 7 2 320 12 4 623 19 6

A Danny Wouters RHS 314 6 3 309 5 4 623 11 7

B Valery Loockx RHS 309 9 1 308 6 3 617 15 4

C Frederikx Danny RHS 297 6 3 273 6 1 570 12 4

D Maarten Van Haeren RHS 312 10 2 307 9 3 619 19 5

A Frederikx Brend RHS 304 6 2 291 5 2 595 11 4

B Kris Van Singel RHS 277 6 3 277 4 0 554 10 3

C Quentin Croes RHS 298 7 1 307 8 3 605 15 4

D Bart Geeraerts RHS 291 5 1 300 6 3 591 11 4
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A Markey Pieter RHS 297 7 2 278 8 2 575 15 4

B Lotte Steynen RDS 273 4 0 251 8 1 524 12 1

C Thierry maes RHS 285 8 2 277 4 2 562 12 4

D Lenthy Gys RHS 315 9 3 307 17 7 622 26 10

A Van Bemmel Remi RHS 255 3 0 276 6 1 531 9 1

B Nauwelaerts Liesl RDS 258 1 0 0 0 0 258 1 0

C Callewaert Danny RHM 315 8 2 310 10 4 625 18 6

D Daniel Lejolly RHM 310 5 1 301 10 0 611 15 1

A Steven Van Haeren RHM 298 6 0 286 2 0 584 8 0

B Marc Gys RHM 282 4 4 269 1 1 551 5 5

C  Segers Michel RHM 224 2 1 218 2 1 442 4 2

D Danny Leys RHM 276 2 0 276 5 0 552 7 0

A Bergmans Luc RHM 301 5 0 302 11 2 603 16 2

B Gielis Robert RHM 292 3 1 303 10 4 595 13 5

C  Smets Manasses RHM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D Philippe Estievenaert RHM 312 7 2 283 9 3 595 16 5

A Erwin Dellemans RHM 189 0 0 211 1 0 400 1 0

B Ronny Dockx RHM 310 8 0 286 7 0 596 15 0

C Deprez Fillip RHM 259 1 0 272 1 0 531 2 0

D De Koning Patrick RHM 291 4 0 303 6 0 594 10 0

A Steurbout JP RHV 244 2 1 232 0 0 476 2 1

B Ronny Buyl RHV 216 2 0 247 4 2 463 6 2

C Kerkstoel Jef RHV 296 6 1 281 2 0 577 8 1

D Etienne Heyvaert RHV 306 5 2 305 6 3 611 11 5

A  Christina Ceustermans RDM 287 6 0 300 7 0 587 13 0

B Nadine De Knop RDM 231 1 0 250 3 0 481 4 0

C

D

A Patrick Hooft B2/B3 140 0 0 43 0 0 183 0 0

B Kathleen Meurens B2/B3 47 0 0 121 0 0 168 0 0

C

D

A Johan VD Steen B1 86 0 0 81 0 0 167 0 0
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B Dirk Van Dingenen B2/B3 182 0 0 113 0 0 295 0 0

C

D

A Ruben Van Hollebeke B1 266 0 0 245 0 0 511 0 0

B

C

D
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Schutter Cath Round 1 10 X Round 2 10 X TOTAL 10 X 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 FINALE

Ben Adriaensen RHS 325 11 4 328 13 2 653 24 6 naam set shoot naam set shoot naam set shoot naam set shoot naam set shoot

Rick Martens RHS 319 9 0 326 11 0 645 20 0

Nico Thiry RHS 314 9 3 324 13 4 638 22 7 Ben Adriaensen 6

Dave Feyen RHS 321 10 2 305 8 1 626 18 3 0 0

Van Bulck Mathias RHS 303 7 2 320 12 4 623 19 6 Ben Adriaensen 6

Danny Wouters RHS 314 6 3 309 5 4 623 11 7 Joris Van Houtven 0

Lenthy Gys RHS 315 9 3 307 17 7 622 26 # Markey Pieter 4

Maarten Van Haeren RHS 312 10 2 307 9 3 619 19 5 Joris Van Houtven 6

Valery Loockx RHS 309 9 1 308 6 3 617 15 4 Ben Adriaensen 6

Quentin Croes RHS 298 7 1 307 8 3 605 15 4 Maarten Van Haeren 0

Linsen Dirk RHS 300 6 0 302 6 2 602 12 2 Valery Loockx 6

Kurt De Backer RHS 294 6 2 302 8 2 596 14 4 Kris Van Singel 2

Frederikx Brend RHS 304 6 2 291 5 2 595 11 4 Maarten Van Haeren 6

Bart Geeraerts RHS 291 5 1 300 6 3 591 11 4 Valery Loockx 4

Wouters Yannick RHS 296 4 1 282 7 2 578 11 3 Maarten Van Haeren 6

Markey Pieter RHS 297 7 2 278 8 2 575 15 4 De Meester Thomas 0

Joris Van Houtven RHS 303 6 0 268 5 1 571 11 1 17 Ben Adriaensen 6

Frederikx Danny RHS 297 6 3 273 6 1 570 12 4 18 Kurt De Backer 4

Belgou Nicolas RHS 283 5 0 280 4 1 563 9 1 Dave Feyen 6

Thierry maes RHS 285 8 2 277 4 2 562 12 4 0 0

Callewaert Pedro RHS 285 4 0 276 3 1 561 7 1 Dave Feyen 6

Vandergucht Jonathan RHS 276 1 1 284 4 0 560 5 1 Frederikx Brend 6

Ivan Missotten RHS 276 3 0 281 5 1 557 8 1 Frederikx Brend 6

Kris Van Singel RHS 277 6 3 277 4 0 554 10 3 Thierry maes 2

De Meester Thomas RHS 251 3 0 281 4 0 532 7 0 Dave Feyen 0

Van Bemmel Remi RHS 255 3 0 276 6 1 531 9 1 Kurt De Backer 6

Kurt De Backer 6

Callewaert Pedro 0

Van Bulck Mathias 5

Kurt De Backer 5 X

Van Bulck Mathias 6 GOUD

0 0

17 Ben Adriaensen 2

18 Rick Martens 6

Danny Wouters 6

0 0

Danny Wouters 6

Linsen Dirk 4 BRONS

Linsen Dirk 6

Vandergucht Jonathan 2 17 Danny Wouters 5 x

Bart Geeraerts 2 18 Kurt De Backer 5

Danny Wouters 6

Bart Geeraerts 7

Belgou Nicolas 1

Nico Thiry 0

Bart Geeraerts 6

Nico Thiry 6

0 0

19 Rick Martens 6

20 Danny Wouters 4

Lenthy Gys 6

Van Bemmel Remi 0

Lenthy Gys 6

Quentin Croes 0

Quentin Croes 6

Ivan Missotten 0

Rick Martens 6

Lenthy Gys 2

Wouters Yannick 7

Frederikx Danny 3

Rick Martens 7

Wouters Yannick 1

Rick Martens 6
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Schutter Cath Round 1 10 X Round 2 10 X TOTAL 10 X 1/8 1/4 1/2 FINALE

Sophie Smets RDS 319 11 4 306 7 1 625 18 5 naam set shoot naam set shoot naam set shoot naam set shoot

Deineko Iliana RDS 311 8 0 312 11 4 623 19 4

Tamara Geeraerts RDS 295 7 1 273 1 0 568 8 1

Karianne Van Houtven RDS 264 1 0 271 4 1 535 5 1

Lotte Steynen RDS 273 4 0 251 8 1 524 12 1 Sophie Smets 6

Liesl Laenen RDS 255 1 0 254 5 1 509 6 1 0

Daniella Stegner RDS 233 0 0 269 2 0 502 2 0

De Strooper Charlotte RDS 243 3 0 228 1 0 471 4 0

Steylaerts Esther RDS 227 2 0 236 1 0 463 3 0 Sophie Smets 6

Tasha De Weert RDS 221 2 0 239 3 0 460 5 0 De Strooper Charlotte 2

Nauwelaerts Liesl RDS 258 1 0 0 0 0 258 1 0

De Strooper Charlotte 6

Steylaerts Esther 4

21 Sophie Smets 6

22 Lotte Steynen 0

Karianne Van Houtven

0

Karianne Van Houtven 2

Lotte Steynen 6

Lotte Steynen 6

0

GOUD

19 Sophie Smets 0

20 Deineko Iliana 6

Liesl Laenen 6

Nauwelaerts Liesl 0 BRONS

19 Tamara Geeraerts 6

Tamara Geeraerts 6 20 Lotte Steynen 4

Liesl Laenen 0

Tamara Geeraerts

0

23 Deineko Iliana 6

24 Tamara Geeraerts 0

Daniella Stegner 6

Tasha De Weert 0

Deineko Iliana 6

Daniella Stegner 0

Deineko Iliana

0
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Schutter Cath Round 1 10 X Round 2 10 X TOTAL 10 X 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 FINALE

Giani Joris CHS 350 27 13 355 31 14 705 58 27 naam set shoot naam set shoot naam set shoot naam set shoot naam set shoot

Kools Reginald CHS 353 29 12 349 25 15 702 54 27

Frederik Delivienne CHS 345 21 7 344 23 9 689 44 16 Giani Joris

Chris Goossens CHS 343 20 9 345 21 7 688 41 16 0

Ben Voortmans CHS 340 20 6 346 25 8 686 45 14 Giani Joris 140

Depoitier Julien CHS 344 21 10 342 20 8 686 41 18 Tom Lemoine

Vermeiren Ambroos CHS 336 16 5 349 25 8 685 41 13 Kools Jonathan 129

Tim Buntinck CHS 344 20 8 338 17 5 682 37 13 Tom Lemoine 137

Stefaan Soetaert CHS 336 21 7 344 20 6 680 41 13 Giani Joris 140

Sven Mestdagh CHS 344 21 8 335 16 7 679 37 15 Stefaan Soetaert 136

Nathan Gerard CHS 338 16 5 339 20 10 677 36 15 Stefaan Soetaert 132

Jordy Berx CHS 335 15 6 332 14 4 667 29 10 Milton Hooft 129

Stanny Van Hoeveren CHS 338 16 5 329 11 7 667 27 12 Tim Buntinck 139

Glen Paesmans CHS 335 14 2 329 14 7 664 28 9 Stefaan Soetaert 143

Reyntiens Kristof CHS 334 16 3 327 13 6 661 29 9 Tim Buntinck 132

Kools Jonathan CHS 339 18 3 319 12 3 658 30 6 Bjanrne Dellemans 123

Tom Lemoine CHS 335 19 6 322 11 7 657 30 13 1 Giani Joris 141 x

Cargiulo Angelo CHS 327 10 1 329 12 4 656 22 5 2 Chris Goossens 141

Croes Emmanuel CHS 329 11 6 324 10 2 653 21 8 Chris Goossens 137

Kobe Van Baelen CHS 330 12 3 322 8 3 652 20 6 0 0

Noiret Frank CHS 318 4 4 333 9 3 651 13 7 Chris Goossens 135  

Vanermen Mathias CHS 327 14 4 323 4 3 650 18 7 Kobe Van Baelen 134

Van Looy Quinten CHS 317 3 5 319 5 5 636 8 10 Stanny Van Hoeveren 130

Milton Hooft CHS 326 14 3 299 3 2 625 17 5 Kobe Van Baelen 131

Bjanrne Dellemans CHS 307 6 2 299 3 2 606 9 4 Chris Goossens 142

Enzo Ackx CHS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Ben Voortmans 128

Niels Janssens CHS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Jordy Berx 0

Noiret Frank 130

Ben Voortmans 134

Noiret Frank 124

Ben Voortmans 130 GOUD

0 0

1 Giani Joris 143

2 Sven Mestdagh 142

Depoitier Julien 0

Niels Janssens 0

Depoitier Julien 0

Vanermen Mathias 130 BRONS

Nathan Gerard 0

Vanermen Mathias 130 1 Croes Emmanuel 135

Croes Emmanuel 127 2 Chris Goossens 141

Vanermen Mathias 125

Glen Paesmans 128

Croes Emmanuel 129

Frederik Delivienne 0

Croes Emmanuel 126

Frederik Delivienne 0

0 0

3 Sven Mestdagh 133

4 Croes Emmanuel 129

Vermeiren Ambroos 130

Enzo Ackx 0

Vermeiren Ambroos 126

Sven Mestdagh 128

Sven Mestdagh 135

Van Looy Quinten 0

Kools Reginald 133

Sven Mestdagh 140

Reyntiens Kristof 130

Cargiulo Angelo 0

Kools Reginald 130

Reyntiens Kristof 121

Kools Reginald 130
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Schutter Cath Round 1 10 X Round 2 10 X TOTAL 10 X 1/8 1/4 1/2 FINALE

Present Patricia CDS 340 19 8 332 13 3 672 32 11 naam set shoot naam set shoot naam set shoot naam set shoot

 Jessica Claesen CDS 332 7 8 336 10 7 668 17 15

Sara Aguas Drouet CDS 328 15 8 328 12 5 656 27 13

Naomi Martens CDS 320 13 7 318 12 4 638 25 11

Tamara Van Weymeersch CDS 316 7 1 322 15 6 638 22 7 Present Patricia

Amani Dalila-Warda CDS 319 12 1 310 6 2 629 18 3 0

Larcin Magali CDS 316 8 4 312 9 2 628 17 6

Stien Gillis CDS 306 12 6 309 9 4 615 21 10

Kools Jessica CDS 289 4 1 306 4 0 595 8 1 Present Patricia 130

Van Hoof Annemieke CDS 290 3 0 296 6 4 586 9 4 Kools Jessica 125

Karinna Verschaffel CDS 212 1 0 205 2 0 417 3 0

Stien Gillis 106

Kools Jessica 130

5 Present Patricia 132

6 Naomi Martens 134

Naomi Martens

0

Naomi Martens 132

Tamara Van Weymeersch 123

Tamara Van Weymeersch

0

GOUD

3 Naomi Martens 136

4 Sara Aguas Drouet 127

Amani Dalila-Warda

Karinna Verschaffel 81 BRONS

3  Jessica Claesen 135

Sara Aguas Drouet 136 4 Present Patricia 136

Karinna Verschaffel 93

Sara Aguas Drouet

0

7  Jessica Claesen 136

8 Sara Aguas Drouet 138

Larcin Magali 0 0

Van Hoof Annemieke 6 0

 Jessica Claesen 139

Van Hoof Annemieke 122

 Jessica Claesen 6

0 0
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Schutter Cath Round 1 10 X Round 2 10 X TOTAL 10 X 1/8 1/4 1/2 FINALE

Callewaert Danny RHM 315 8 2 310 10 4 625 18 6 naam set shoot naam set shoot naam set shoot naam set shoot

Daniel Lejolly RHM 310 5 1 301 10 0 611 15 1

Bergmans Luc RHM 301 5 0 302 11 2 603 16 2

Ronny Dockx RHM 310 8 0 286 7 0 596 15 0

Philippe Estievenaert RHM 312 7 2 283 9 3 595 16 5 Callewaert Danny

Gielis Robert RHM 292 3 1 303 10 4 595 13 5 0

De Koning Patrick RHM 291 4 0 303 6 0 594 10 0

Steven Van Haeren RHM 298 6 0 286 2 0 584 8 0

Danny Leys RHM 276 2 0 276 5 0 552 7 0 Callewaert Danny 6

Marc Gys RHM 282 4 4 269 1 1 551 5 5 Steven Van Haeren 0

Deprez Fillip RHM 259 1 0 272 1 0 531 2 0

 Segers Michel RHM 224 2 1 218 2 1 442 4 2

Erwin Dellemans RHM 189 0 0 211 1 0 400 1 0 Steven Van Haeren 6

 Smets Manasses RHM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Danny Leys 4

17 Callewaert Danny 6

18 Philippe Estievenaert 0

Ronny Dockx 6

Erwin Dellemans 5

Ronny Dockx 2

Philippe Estievenaert 6

Philippe Estievenaert 7

 Segers Michel 3

GOUD

21 Callewaert Danny 6

22 Marc Gys 0

Gielis Robert 6

Deprez Fillip 2 BRONS

21 Bergmans Luc 2

Bergmans Luc 6 22 Philippe Estievenaert 6

Gielis Robert 5

Bergmans Luc 6

 Smets Manasses 0

19 Marc Gys 6

20 Bergmans Luc 0

De Koning Patrick 4

Marc Gys 6

Daniel Lejolly 1

Marc Gys 7

Daniel Lejolly
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Schutter Cath Round 1 10 X Round 2 10 X TOTAL 10 X FINALE

 Christina Ceustermans RDM 287 6 0 300 7 0 587 13 0 naam set shoot

Nadine De Knop RDM 231 1 0 250 3 0 481 4 0 GOUD

31  Christina Ceustermans 6

31 Nadine De Knop 0



Schutter Cath Round 1 10 X Round 2 10 X TOTAL 10 X 1/8 1/4 1/2 FINALE

Luc Verdeyen CHM 343 22 6 347 23 10 690 45 16 naam set shoot naam set shoot naam set shoot naam set shoot

Jos Verbaeten CHM 348 24 12 340 20 8 688 44 20

Patrick Martens CHM 336 15 4 333 15 11 669 30 15

Paterakis Akylas CHM 328 0 0 339 18 6 667 18 6

Ronny VD Ven CHM 331 0 0 328 12 4 659 12 4 Luc Verdeyen

Rudy Wouters CHM 325 0 0 318 11 5 643 11 5 0

Achille Joris CHM 320 0 0 313 9 2 633 9 2

Soetaert Thierry CHM 311 9 2 318 8 4 629 17 6

Meeusen Mon CHM 309 9 2 315 12 4 624 21 6 Luc Verdeyen 132

Rene Mestdagh CHM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Meeusen Mon 130

Reyntiens Marc CHM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Soetaert Thierry 119

Meeusen Mon 120

9 Luc Verdeyen 133

10 Paterakis Akylas 129

Paterakis Akylas

0

Paterakis Akylas 136

Ronny VD Ven 130

Ronny VD Ven

0

GOUD

5 Luc Verdeyen 130

6 Rudy Wouters 137

Rudy Wouters 129

Reyntiens Marc 0 BRONS

5 Jos Verbaeten 0

Patrick Martens 133 6 Paterakis Akylas 137

Rudy Wouters 135

Patrick Martens

0

11 Jos Verbaeten 75

12 Rudy Wouters 116

Achille Joris 130

Rene Mestdagh 0

Jos Verbaeten 132

Achille Joris 109

Jos Verbaeten

0
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Schutter Cath Round 1 10 X Round 2 10 X TOTAL 10 X 1/2 FINALE

Ingrid Brioen CDM 333 16 0 322 8 1 655 24 1 naam set shoot naam set shoot

Noela Verhoeven CDM 334 16 8 318 12 3 652 28 11

Rita Audenaert CDM 232 5 0 244 2 1 476 7 1

Roeland Manuela CDM 250 2 0 195 2 0 445 4 0

1 Ingrid Brioen 137

2 Roeland Manuela 113

GOUD

7 Ingrid Brioen 128

8 Noela Verhoeven 114

BRONS

7 Rita Audenaert 117

8 Roeland Manuela 119

3 Noela Verhoeven 128

4 Rita Audenaert 101



Schutter Cath Round 1 10 X Round 2 10 X TOTAL 10 X 1/2 FINALE

Etienne Heyvaert RHV 306 5 2 305 6 3 611 11 5 naam set shoot naam set shoot

Kerkstoel Jef RHV 296 6 1 281 2 0 577 8 1

Steurbout JP RHV 244 2 1 232 0 0 476 2 1

Ronny Buyl RHV 216 2 0 247 4 2 463 6 2

21 Etienne Heyvaert 6

22 Ronny Buyl 0

GOUD

23 Etienne Heyvaert 6

24 Kerkstoel Jef 2

BRONS

23 Steurbout JP 0

24 Ronny Buyl 6

23 Kerkstoel Jef 6

24 Steurbout JP 2



Schutter Cath Round 1 10 X Round 2 10 X TOTAL 10 X 1/4 1/2 FINALE

V.D Hoeck Maurice CHV 340 15 9 342 20 5 682 35 14 naam set shoot naam set shoot naam set shoot

Bernard Mees CHV 324 10 1 316 9 2 640 19 3

De Poorter Jean Marie CHV 319 9 3 320 11 5 639 20 8

Erik De Bevere CHV 308 11 2 326 12 3 634 23 5

Danny Vercaigne CHV 318 9 0 314 8 2 632 17 2

Philippe Prieels CHV 278 4 2 317 9 3 595 13 5

Eddy Schouteere CHV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

V.D Hoeck Maurice

0

5 V.D Hoeck Maurice 134

6 Erik De Bevere 130

Erik De Bevere 113

Danny Vercaigne 110

GOUD

9 V.D Hoeck Maurice 131

10 De Poorter Jean Marie 125

BRONS

9 Bernard Mees 132

De Poorter Jean Marie 125 10 Erik De Bevere 121

Philippe Prieels 123

7 Bernard Mees 129

8 De Poorter Jean Marie 130

Bernard Mees 128

Eddy Schouteere 0

2

4

3

1



Schutter Cath Round 1 10 X Round 2 10 X TOTAL 10 X FINALE

Van Geit Viviane CDV 301 5 2 260 4 2 561 9 4 naam set shoot

GOUD

11 Van Geit Viviane118

12 0

BRONS

3 0

4 0



Schutter Round 1 10 X Round 2 10 X TOTAL 10 X 1/4 2-Jan

Ruben Van Hollebeke 266 0 0 245 0 0 511 0 0 doel naam set shootoff doel naam set shootoff

Dirk Van Dingenen 182 0 0 113 0 0 295 0 0 Ruben Van Hollebeke

Patrick Hooft 140 0 0 43 0 0 183 0 0 0

Kathleen Meurens 47 0 0 121 0 0 168 0 0

Johan VD Steen 86 0 0 81 0 0 167 0 0 32 Ruben Van Hollebeke 6 goud

32 Kathleen Meurens 0 doel naam set shootoff

32 Ruben Van Hollebeke 6

Kathleen Meurens 6 33 Dirk Van Dingenen 0

Johan VD Steen 0

BRONS

doel naam set shootoff

Patrick Hooft 32 Patrick Hooft 6

0 33 Kathleen Meurens 0

33 Dirk Van Dingenen 6

33 Patrick Hooft 0

Dirk Van Dingenen

0

34

35

32

33



Team Schutter1 Schutter2 Schutter3 Totaal1 10 x Totaal2 10 x Totaal3 10 x Totaal 10 x 1/8 1/4 1/2 FINALE

NVL1 Lenthy Gys Nico Thiry Danny Wouters 622 26 10 638 22 7 623 11 7 1883 59 24 team set shoot team set shoot team set shoot team set shoot

DVS Sophie Kurt Valere 625 18 5 596 14 4 617 15 4 1838 47 13

FOA Van Bulck Matthias Misotten Ivan Deineko Iliana 623 19 6 557 8 1 623 19 4 1803 46 11

NVL2 Ettienne Heyvaert Brent Frederix Danny Frederix 611 11 5 595 11 4 570 12 4 1776 34 13

WSS Jef Kerkstoel Bergmans Luc Gillis Robert 577 8 1 603 16 2 595 13 5 1775 37 8 17 NVL1

KSM Rick Martens Ben Adriaensen Charlotte De strooper 645 20 0 653 24 6 471 4 0 1769 48 6 18 0

WTK Callewaert Pedro Callewaert Danny Belgou Nicolas 561 7 1 625 18 6 563 9 1 1749 34 8

DEH Bart Geeraerts Wouters Yannick Pieter Markey 591 11 4 578 11 3 575 15 4 1744 37 11

NVL3 Marc Gys Lotte Steynen Thomas De Meester 551 5 5 524 12 1 532 7 0 1607 24 6 17 NVL1 5

SBM Thierry Maes Segers Michel Remy Van Bemmel 562 12 4 442 4 2 531 9 1 1535 25 7 18 DEH 3

19 DEH 6

20 NVL3 0

17 NVL1 6

18 WSS 2

21 NVL2

22 0

19 NVL2 4

20 WSS 6

23 WSS

24 0

GOUD

17 NVL1 6

18 DVS 0

25 KSM

26 0 BRONS

17 FOA 6

21 FOA 6 18 WSS 0

22 KSM 2

27 FOA

28 0

19 DVS 5

20 FOA 3

29 WTK 5

30 SBM 4

23 DVS 6

24 WTK 4

31 DVS

32 0



Team Schutter1 Schutter2 Schutter3 Totaal1 10 x Totaal2 10 x Totaal3 10 x Totaal 10 x 1/4 1/2 FINALE

NVL1 Gianni Joris Chris Goossens Stanny Van oeveren 705 58 27 688 41 16 667 27 12 2060 126 55 team set shoot naam set shoot naam set shoot

WTK Sven Mestdagh Stefaan Soeaert Fred Delievenne 679 37 15 680 41 13 689 44 16 2048 122 44 1 NVL1 225

SSA1 Voortmans Ben Buntinx Tim Claessen Jessica 686 45 14 682 37 13 668 17 15 2036 99 42 2 GSR 209

NVL2 Glen Paesmans Kristof Reyntiens Ronny Van den Ven 664 28 9 661 29 9 659 12 4 1984 69 22

SSA2 Martens Patrick Berx Jordy Vanwijmeersch Tamara 669 30 15 667 29 10 638 22 7 1974 81 32

FOA Akylas Paterakis Cargiulo Angelo Amani Danila-Warda 667 18 6 656 22 5 629 18 3 1952 58 14

NVL3 Sara Aguas Annemieke Van hoof Achille Joris 656 27 13 586 9 4 633 9 2 1875 45 19

GSR Prieels Philippe Larcin Magalie Depoorter JM 595 13 5 628 17 6 639 20 8 1862 50 19

1 NVL1 227

2 NVL2 216

3 NVL2 215

4 SSA2 211

GOUD

1 NVL1 220

2 WTK 197

BRONS

1 SSA1 223

5 SSA1 227 2 NVL2 212

6 FOA 225

3 WTK 226

4 SSA1 222

7 WTK 216

8 NVL3 197


